

Fuel consumption by Mason town departments/buildings, 2015 ... 2018											
	Deliv.	Cost				Cumul.	DecaTherms DTh		Dept. TOTALS		
date	Gal.	\$	Type	Deliv. To	Vendor	Gal.	DTh	cumulative	Gal.	DTh	
FIRE Department - 101 Depot Rd											
01/06/15	201.1	\$593.04	#2	101 depot FD	Ciard	201.1	27.89	27.89			
02/04/15	284.5	\$710.97	#2	101 depot FD	Ciard	485.6	39.46	67.35			
02/25/15	217.1	\$629.37	#2	101 depot FD	Ciard	702.7	30.11	97.46			
03/24/15	168.1	\$453.70	#2	101 depot FD	Ciard	870.8	23.32	120.78			
12/23/15	110.7	\$229.04	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	981.5	15.35	136.13			
01/11/16	74.0	\$153.11	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,055.5	10.26	146.40			
02/09/16	175.6	\$363.32	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,231.1	24.36	170.75			
02/22/16	92.0	\$190.34	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,323.1	12.76	183.51			
03/19/16	93.3	\$193.04	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,416.4	12.94	196.45			
04/11/16	65.4	\$135.31	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,481.8	9.07	205.53			
05/31/16	26.2	\$54.21	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,508.0	3.63	209.16			
11/10/16	17.3	\$31.87	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,525.3	2.40	211.56			
12/19/16	123.8	\$250.40	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	1,649.1	17.17	228.73			
01/24/17	209.0	\$432.13	#2	101 depot FD		1,858.1	28.99	257.72			
02/15/17	103.8	\$212.33	#2	101 depot FD		1,961.9	14.40	272.12			
03/30/17	78.5	\$152.18	#2	101 depot FD		2,040.4	10.89	283.00			
04/06/17	165.9	\$334.64	#2	101 depot FD		2,206.3	23.01	306.01			
10/09/17	16.2	\$34.00	#2	101 depot FD		2,222.5	2.25	308.26			
11/21/17	45.4	\$95.29	#2	101 depot FD		2,267.9	6.30	314.56			
01/05/18	214.9	\$451.08	#2	101 depot FD		2,482.8	29.81	344.36			
01/20/18	169.3	\$355.36	#2	101 depot FD		2,652.1	23.48	367.85			
02/15/18	210.5	\$441.84	#2	101 depot FD		2,862.6	29.20	397.04			
03/16/18	147.8	\$310.23	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,010.4	20.50	417.54			
04/10/18	134.0	\$312.43	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,144.4	18.59	436.13			
11/01/18	72.2	\$206.22	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,216.6	10.01	446.14			
11/29/18	115.0	\$283.85	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,331.6	15.95	462.09			
12/18/18	114.5	\$280.73	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,446.1	15.88	477.97			
01/08/19	123.7	\$287.58	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,569.8	17.16	495.13			
01/29/19	185.9	\$452.63	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,755.7	25.78	520.92			
02/18/19	176.4	\$439.91	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	3,932.1	24.47	545.38			
03/11/19	225.1	\$573.51	#2	101 depot FD	Rymes	4,157.2	31.22	576.60			
11/20/15	50.0	\$82.45	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	50.0	4.60	4.60			
12/01/15	175.0	\$288.58	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	225.0	16.10	20.70			
12/30/15	4.3	\$7.09	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	229.3	0.40	21.10			
02/09/16	15.4	\$25.39	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	244.7	1.42	22.51			
03/03/16	30.3	\$49.96	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	275.0	2.79	25.30			
11/25/16	13.5	\$23.29	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	288.5	1.24	26.54			
01/16/17	20.0	\$42.66	LP	101 depot FD		308.5	1.84	28.38			
01/10/18	42.0	\$75.56	LP	101 depot FD		350.5	3.86	32.25			
03/16/18	5.6	\$10.07	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	356.1	0.52	32.76			
10/18/18	21.4	\$46.84	LP	101 depot FD	Rymes	377.5	1.97	34.73			
				Fire Department totals						4,535	611
Highway Department - 83 Depot Rd											
01/13/15	126.2	\$327.99	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	126.2	17.50	17.50			
01/19/15	140.7	\$365.68	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	266.9	19.52	37.02			
01/26/15	119.8	\$299.38	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	386.7	16.62	53.64			
02/04/15	197.9	\$494.55	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	584.6	27.45	81.08			
02/09/15	130.4	\$325.87	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	715.0	18.09	99.17			
02/14/15	113.5	\$294.99	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	828.5	15.74	114.91			
02/19/15	114.2	\$302.52	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	942.7	15.84	130.75			
02/25/15	139.1	\$403.25	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,081.8	19.29	150.05			
03/04/15	122.7	\$343.44	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,204.5	17.02	167.06			
03/11/15	110.6	\$309.57	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,315.1	15.34	182.40			
03/18/15	115.4	\$323.00	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,430.5	16.01	198.41			
03/26/15	111.2	\$289.01	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,541.7	15.42	213.83			
04/08/15	49.6	\$121.47	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,591.3	6.88	220.71			

Fuel consumption by Mason town departments/buildings, 2015 ... 2018

Fuel consumption by Mason town departments/buildings, 2015 ... 2018										
date	Deliv. Gal.	Cost \$	Type	Deliv. To	Vendor	Cumul. Gal.	DecaTherms DTh		Dept. TOTALS	
							DTh	cumulative	Gal.	DTh
04/14/15	90.0	\$220.41	#2	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	1,681.3	12.48	233.20		
10/31/15	64.0	\$126.66	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	1,745.3	8.88	242.07		
12/09/15	224.9	\$1,445.08	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	1,970.2	31.19	273.27		
12/13/15	80.0	\$166.32	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,050.2	11.10	284.36		
02/08/16	100.0	\$197.90	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,150.2	13.87	298.23		
02/15/16	141.0	\$293.14	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,291.2	19.56	317.79		
02/22/16	72.2	\$142.88	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,363.4	10.01	327.80		
03/03/16	78.1	\$154.56	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,441.5	10.83	338.64		
03/04/16	44.0	\$87.08	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,485.5	6.10	344.74		
03/17/16	54.6	\$108.05	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,540.1	7.57	352.31		
04/14/16	118.0	\$232.52	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,658.1	16.37	368.68		
01/09/17	159.1	\$270.31	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,817.2	22.07	390.75		
01/18/17	87.3	\$148.32	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,904.5	12.11	402.85		
01/27/17	65.4	\$111.11	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	2,969.9	9.07	411.93		
02/06/17	175.1	\$297.49	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,145.0	24.29	436.21		
02/16/17	224.1	\$380.75	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,369.1	31.08	467.29		
02/24/17	68.6	\$116.55	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,437.7	9.51	476.81		
03/06/17	81.5	\$138.47	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,519.2	11.30	488.11		
03/16/17	168.8	\$286.79	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,688.0	23.41	511.53		
03/23/17	55.6	\$94.46	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,743.6	7.71	519.24		
04/03/17	91.2	\$154.95	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,834.8	12.65	531.89		
11/02/17	27.1	\$52.82	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,861.9	3.76	535.65		
11/16/17	17.4	\$33.91	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,879.3	2.41	538.06		
11/22/17	20.3	\$39.56	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	3,899.6	2.82	540.87		
12/14/17	210.0	\$409.29	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,109.6	29.13	570.00		
12/20/17	113.3	\$220.82	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,222.9	15.71	585.72		
12/27/17	148.3	\$289.04	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,371.2	20.57	606.29		
01/04/18	196.3	\$382.59	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,567.5	27.23	633.51		
01/11/18	166.8	\$325.09	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,734.3	23.14	656.65		
01/17/18	100.6	\$196.07	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,834.9	13.95	670.60		
01/24/18	115.4	\$224.91	#2	83 depot Hwy		4,950.3	16.01	686.61		
01/31/18	111.1	\$216.53	#2	83 depot Hwy		5,061.4	15.41	702.02		
02/08/18	163.9	\$319.44	#2	83 depot Hwy		5,225.3	22.73	724.75		
02/16/18	112.5	\$219.26	#2	83 depot Hwy		5,337.8	15.60	740.35		
02/22/18	58.7	\$114.41	#2	83 depot Hwy		5,396.5	8.14	748.49		
03/01/18	38.1	\$74.26	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,434.6	5.28	753.78		
03/12/18	129.1	\$251.62	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,563.7	17.91	771.69		
03/19/18	104.0	\$202.70	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,667.7	14.42	786.11		
03/26/18	66.0	\$128.63	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,733.7	9.15	795.26		
03/30/18	17.0	\$33.13	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,750.7	2.36	797.62		
04/09/18	69.5	\$135.46	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,820.2	9.64	807.26		
04/26/18	55.5	\$108.17	#2	83 depot Hwy	Frat	5,875.7	7.70	814.96		
01/22/15	95.3	\$186.46	LP	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	95.3	8.77	8.77		
02/16/15	123.7	\$240.40	LP	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	219.0	11.38	20.15		
03/19/15	87.9	\$172.41	LP	83 depot Hwy	Ciard	306.9	8.09	28.23		
11/21/15	50.0	\$82.45	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	356.9	4.60	32.83		
12/01/15	250.9	\$413.73	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	607.8	23.08	55.92		
12/10/15	16.6	\$27.37	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	624.4	1.53	57.44		
01/15/16	89.3	\$147.26	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	713.7	8.22	65.66		
02/09/16	82.8	\$136.54	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	796.5	7.62	73.28		
03/03/16	85.4	\$140.82	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	881.9	7.86	81.13		
04/27/16	75.1	\$123.84	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	957.0	6.91	88.04		
12/13/16	170.3	\$310.88	LP	83 depot Hwy		1,127.3	15.67	103.71		
02/07/17	169.2	\$384.59	LP	83 depot Hwy		1,296.5	15.57	119.28		
04/03/17	176.6	\$341.81	LP	83 depot Hwy		1,473.1	16.25	135.53		
01/10/18	217.8	\$391.82	LP	83 depot Hwy		1,690.9	20.04	155.56		
03/16/18	170.6	\$306.91	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	1,861.5	15.70	171.26		
05/08/18	82.0	\$147.52	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	1,943.5	7.54	178.80		

Fuel consumption by Mason town departments/buildings, 2015 ... 2018										
date	Deliv. Gal.	Cost \$	Type	Deliv. To	Vendor	Cumul. Gal.	DecaTherms DTh	DTh cumulative	Dept. TOTALS	
									Gal.	DTh
10/18/18	43.6	\$95.44	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	1,987.1	4.01	182.81		
12/04/18	284.5	\$564.40	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	2,271.6	26.17	208.99		
12/18/18	224.3	\$466.73	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	2,495.9	20.64	229.62		
01/03/19	227.0	\$463.19	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	2,722.9	20.88	250.51		
01/17/19	255.8	\$537.14	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	2,978.7	23.53	274.04		
02/01/19	327.6	\$679.57	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	3,306.3	30.14	304.18		
02/15/19	207.6	\$427.26	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	3,513.9	19.10	323.28		
02/27/19	202.7	\$433.54	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	3,716.6	18.65	341.93		
03/14/19	246.1	\$511.47	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	3,962.7	22.64	364.57		
03/27/19	162.7	\$323.42	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	4,125.4	14.97	379.54		
04/02/19	48.0	\$99.83	LP	83 depot Hwy	Rymes	4,173.4	4.42	383.95		
Highway Department totals									10,049	1,199
Communications tower - 960 Townsend Rd										
11/17/16	59.1	\$101.53	LP	960 Twnsd COMM	Rymes	59.1	5.44	5.44		
11/09/17	35.6	\$64.04	LP	960 Twnsd COMM		94.7	3.28	8.71		
11/29/18	121.4	\$240.23	LP	960 Twnsd COMM	Rymes	216.1	11.17	19.88		
Communication tower totals									216	20
Mann House - town offices & library - 16 Darling Hill Rd										
01/13/15	332.7	\$864.69	#2	Mann	Ciard	332.7	46.15	46.15		
02/10/15	307.7	\$768.94	#2	Mann	Ciard	640.4	42.68	88.82		
03/09/15	295.7	\$827.66	#2	Mann	Ciard	936.1	41.01	129.84		
04/24/15	261.0	\$639.19	#2	Mann	Ciard	1,197.1	36.20	166.04		
12/23/15	154.9	\$320.49	#2	Mann	Rymes	1,352.0	21.48	187.52		
01/11/16	125.9	\$260.49	#2	Mann	Rymes	1,477.9	17.46	204.98		
02/22/16	367.8	\$760.98	#2	Mann	Rymes	1,845.7	51.01	256.00		
03/19/16	151.8	\$314.07	#2	Mann	Rymes	1,997.5	21.05	277.05		
04/11/16	133.3	\$275.80	#2	Mann	Rymes	2,130.8	18.49	295.54		
05/31/16	101.0	\$208.97	#2	Mann	Rymes	2,231.8	14.01	309.55		
11/10/16	122.6	\$225.84	#2	Mann	Rymes	2,354.4	17.00	326.56		
12/19/16	293.5	\$593.63	#2	Mann		2,647.9	40.71	367.26		
01/24/17	331.0	\$684.38	#2	Mann		2,978.9	45.91	413.17		
02/28/17	302.5	\$632.86	#2	Mann		3,281.4	41.96	455.13		
04/06/17	312.3	\$629.94	#2	Mann		3,593.7	43.32	498.45		
11/13/17	186.7	\$391.88	#2	Mann		3,780.4	25.90	524.34		
12/21/17	97	\$203.60	#2	Mann		3,877.4	13.45	537.80		
12/29/17	407.7	\$855.76	#2	Mann		4,285.1	56.55	594.34		
01/30/18	371.9	\$780.62	#2	Mann		4,657.0	51.58	645.93		
03/12/18	339.9	\$713.45	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	4,996.9	47.14	693.07		
04/19/18	277.7	\$708.77	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	5,274.6	38.52	731.59		
11/01/18	239.7	\$684.66	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	5,514.3	33.25	764.83		
12/13/18	351.0	\$861.46	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	5,865.3	48.68	813.52		
01/18/19	331.8	\$806.21	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	6,197.1	46.02	859.54		
02/18/19	342.7	\$854.63	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	6,539.8	47.53	907.07		
03/26/19	344.4	\$857.83	#2	Mann H 16 DHR	Rymes	6,884.2	47.77	954.84		
Mann House - town offices & library totals									6,884	955
Police Department - 38 Darling Hill Rd										
01/22/15	142.7	\$276.46	LP	Pol	Ciard	142.7	13.13	13.13		
02/16/15	153.9	\$297.75	LP	Pol	Ciard	296.6	14.16	27.29		
03/19/15	118.7	\$230.90	LP	Pol	Ciard	415.3	10.92	38.21		
04/27/15	91.7	\$179.63	LP	Pol	Ciard	507.0	8.44	46.64		
11/27/15	110.9	\$182.87	LP	Pol	Rymes	617.9	10.20	56.85		
01/23/16	178.7	\$294.68	LP	Pol	Rymes	796.6	16.44	73.29		
02/18/16	110.2	\$181.72	LP	Pol	Rymes	906.8	10.14	83.43		
03/14/16	75.6	\$124.66	LP	Pol	Rymes	982.4	6.96	90.38		
04/14/16	87.5	\$144.29	LP	Pol	Rymes	1,069.9	8.05	98.43		

Fuel consumption by Mason town departments/buildings, 2015 ... 2018										
date	Deliv. Gal.	Cost \$	Type	Deliv. To	Vendor	Cumul. Gal.	DecaTherms DTh	DTh cumulative	Dept. TOTALS	
									Gal.	DTh
10/17/16	31.4	\$55.50	LP	Pol	Rymes	1,101.3	2.89	101.32		
11/17/16	77.1	\$132.46	LP	Pol	Rymes	1,178.4	7.09	108.41		
12/01/16	30.4	\$50.13	LP	Pol	Rymes	1,208.8	2.80	111.21		
12/13/16	100.3	\$183.10	LP	Pol		1,309.1	9.23	120.44		
01/12/17	115.8	\$242.37	LP	Pol		1,424.9	10.65	131.09		
02/07/17	89.7	\$303.89	LP	Pol		1,514.6	8.25	139.34		
03/07/17	105.3	\$203.54	LP	Pol		1,619.9	9.69	149.03		
04/03/17	101.0	\$195.49	LP	Pol		1,720.9	9.29	158.32		
05/02/17	21.1	\$38.31	LP	Pol		1,742.0	1.94	160.26		
11/14/17	97.3	\$175.04	LP	Pol		1,839.3	8.95	169.22		
01/01/18	211.4	\$380.31	LP	Pol		2,050.7	19.45	188.66		
01/30/18	124.5	\$223.98	LP	Pol		2,175.2	11.45	200.12		
03/01/18	140.2	\$252.22	LP	Pol		2,315.4	12.90	213.02		
03/28/18	101.5	\$182.60	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	2,416.9	9.34	222.35		
05/24/18	73.9	\$132.95	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	2,490.8	6.80	229.15		
10/18/18	44.0	\$96.32	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	2,534.8	4.05	233.20		
11/15/18	69.3	\$141.59	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	2,604.1	6.38	239.58		
12/12/18	109.7	\$226.85	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	2,713.8	10.09	249.67		
01/10/19	139.5	\$286.05	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	2,853.3	12.83	262.50		
02/07/19	156.7	\$330.33	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	3,010.0	14.42	276.92		
03/07/19	125.9	\$266.65	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	3,135.9	11.58	288.50		
04/02/19	82.0	\$166.05	LP	PD 38 DHR	Rymes	3,217.9	7.54	296.05		
Police Department totals									3,218	296
Town Hall - 7 Meeting House Hill Rd										
01/22/15	223.8	\$430.49	LP	TH	Ciard	223.8	20.59	20.59		
02/16/15	301.7	\$578.42	LP	TH	Ciard	525.5	27.76	48.35		
03/16/15	198.8	\$383.01	LP	TH	Ciard	724.3	18.29	66.64		
04/10/15	260.5	\$500.18	LP	TH	Ciard	984.8	23.97	90.60		
11/27/15	272.9	\$450.01	LP	TH	Rymes	1,257.7	25.11	115.71		
12/10/15	57.4	\$94.65	LP	TH	Rymes	1,315.1	5.28	120.99		
01/15/16	231.5	\$381.74	LP	TH	Rymes	1,546.6	21.30	142.29		
02/09/16	212.4	\$350.25	LP	TH	Rymes	1,759.0	19.54	161.83		
03/03/16	178.9	\$295.01	LP	TH	Rymes	1,937.9	16.46	178.29		
04/01/16	120.0	\$197.88	LP	TH	Rymes	2,057.9	11.04	189.33		
04/27/16	98.9	\$163.09	LP	TH	Rymes	2,156.8	9.10	198.43		
05/24/16	27.0	\$44.52	LP	TH	Rymes	2,183.8	2.48	200.91		
09/28/16	20.5	\$33.77	LP	TH	Rymes	2,204.3	1.89	202.80		
10/26/16	52.8	\$93.85	LP	TH	Rymes	2,257.1	4.86	207.65		
11/25/16	109.8	\$189.46	LP	TH	Rymes	2,366.9	10.10	217.75		
12/20/16	210.2	\$395.28	LP	TH	Rymes	2,577.1	19.34	237.09		
01/16/17	210.0	\$447.93	LP	TH		2,787.1	19.32	256.41		
02/15/17	250.2	\$531.80	LP	TH		3,037.3	23.02	279.43		
03/13/17	200.3	\$399.20	LP	TH		3,237.6	18.43	297.86		
04/11/17	172.2	\$311.77	LP	TH		3,409.8	15.84	313.70		
05/10/17	17.5	\$31.68	LP	TH		3,427.3	1.61	315.31		
01/08/18	462.9	\$832.76	LP	TH		3,890.2	42.59	357.90		
01/30/18	301.3	\$542.04	LP	TH		4,191.5	27.72	385.62		
03/01/18	229.6	\$413.05	LP	TH		4,421.1	21.12	406.74		
03/28/18	184.6	\$332.10	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	4,605.7	16.98	423.72		
04/25/18	151.3	\$272.19	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	4,757.0	13.92	437.64		
11/15/18	151.8	\$302.59	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	4,908.8	13.97	451.61		
12/12/18	226.8	\$462.22	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	5,135.6	20.87	472.48		
01/10/19	218.8	\$445.04	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	5,354.4	20.13	492.60		
02/07/19	333.5	\$695.86	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	5,687.9	30.68	523.29		
03/07/19	238.2	\$498.83	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	5,926.1	21.91	545.20		
04/02/19	194.5	\$385.14	LP	TH 7 MHHR	Rymes	6,120.6	17.89	563.10		
Town Hall totals									6,121	563

Fuel consumption by Mason town departments/buildings, 2015 ... 2018											
date	Deliv. Gal.	Cost \$	Type	Deliv. To	Vendor	Cumul. Gal.	DecaTherms DTh	DTh cumulative	Dept. Gal.	TOTALS DTh	
TOTALS	31,023	\$65,602						3,644	31,023	3,644	
Notes:											
# of DTh = 0.092 x LPG Gallons, = 0.1387 x #2 fuel Gallons											
DecaTherm (DTh) = million BTU = ~ 1000 ft^3 of natural gas											
(LPG=92,000 BTU/gal, #2 fuel=138,700 BTU/gal)											
Vendor was not recorded until partway through transcription											